
Payee Name
Secondary 
Owner

Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description
Refund 
Reason

Create 
Date

Authorization 
Date

Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

001 TAX ($21.57) $0.00
200 TAX ($66.43) $0.00
003 TAX ($2.31) $0.00
005 TAX ($0.52) $0.00
004 TAX ($3.86) $0.00
002 TAX ($49.46) $0.00

Refund
001 TAX ($22.93) $0.00
600 TAX ($25.99) $0.00
023 TAX ($7.19) $0.00
003 TAX ($2.46) $0.00
005 TAX ($0.55) $0.00
004 TAX ($4.10) $0.00
002 TAX ($52.57) $0.00

Refund
001 TAX ($20.67) $0.00
200 TAX ($63.61) $0.00
200 VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00
003 TAX ($2.21) $0.00
005 TAX ($0.50) $0.00
004 TAX ($3.70) $0.00
002 TAX ($47.37) $0.00

Refund
001 TAX ($19.33) $0.00
200 TAX ($59.51) $0.00
200 VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00
003 TAX ($2.07) $0.00
005 TAX ($0.47) $0.00
004 TAX ($3.46) $0.00
002 TAX ($44.32) $0.00

Refund
Refund Total

1905 WINDMERE 
DR

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change

($21.57)
($66.43)
($2.31)
($0.52)
($3.86)

678011160

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0083536656-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment 4/30/2025

($49.46)
$144.15

CANEPA, 
BLANCA

CANEPA, 
BLANCA

7907 TEAKWOOD 
RD

INDIAN TRAIL, 
NC 28079

Adjustment >= 
$100 0083766046 VFH3611 PENDING 789435801

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0083766046-
2024-2024-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

MONROE, NC 
28110

Adjustment >= 
$100 0083536656 CR91990 PENDINGADDIE, KAYDAN 

JOSEPH
ADDIE, KAYDAN 
JOSEPH

1111 GRIFFITH 
RD

4/23/2025

($22.93)
($25.99)
($7.19)
($2.46)
($0.55)
($4.10)
($52.57)
$115.79
($20.67)
($63.61)

$0.00
($2.21)
($0.50)

787466176

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0083102915-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment 4/11/2025

($3.70)
($47.37)
$138.06

WATKINS, 
DEREK EDWARD 
JR

WATKINS, 
DEREK EDWARD 
JR

295 
UNIONVILLE 
INDIAN TRA

IL RD WEST
INDIAN TRAIL, 
NC 28079

Adjustment >= 
$100 0083254587 VFL5577 PENDING 789951701

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0083254587-
2024-2024-0000-00

MONROE, NC 
28112

Adjustment >= 
$100 0083102915 RHN2818 PENDINGMCCAIN, RICKY 

ALLEN
MCCAIN, RICKY 
ALLEN

$527.16

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL 4/25/2025

($19.33)
($59.51)

$0.00
($2.07)
($0.47)
($3.46)
($44.32)
$129.16
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