

## North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

## Pending Refund Report

Payee Name	Primary Owner	Secondary Owner	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Refund Type	Bill #	Plate Number	Status	Transaction #	Refund Description	Refund Reason	Create Date	Authorization Date	Tax Jurisdiction	Levy Type	Change	Interest Change	Total Change
ADDIE, KAYDAN	ADDIE, KAYDAN JOSEPH		1905 WINDMERE DR		MONROE, NC 28110	Adjustment >= \$100	0083536656	CR91990	PENDING	678011160					001	TAX	(\$21.57)	\$0.00	(\$21.57)
													4/30/2025		200	TAX	(\$66.43)	\$0.00	(\$66.43)
															003	TAX	(\$2.31)	\$0.00	(\$2.31)
															005	TAX	(\$0.52)	\$0.00	(\$0.52)
JOSEFII															004	TAX	(\$3.86)	\$0.00	(\$3.86)
															002	TAX	(\$49.46)	\$0.00	(\$49.46)
																		Refund	\$144.15
	CANEPA, BLANCA				INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079	, Adjustment >= \$100	0083766046	VFH3611	PENDING	789435801		SLVG or RBLT TTL	4/23/2025		001	TAX	(\$22.93)	\$0.00	(\$22.93)
															600	TAX	(\$25.99)	\$0.00	(\$25.99)
															023	TAX	(\$7.19)	\$0.00	(\$7.19)
			7907 TEAKWOOD												003	TAX	(\$2.46)	\$0.00	(\$2.46)
			RD												005	TAX	(\$0.55)		(\$0.55)
															004	TAX	(\$4.10)	\$0.00	(\$4.10)
															002	TAX	(\$52.57)	\$0.00	(\$52.57)
																		Refund	\$115.79
	MCCAIN, RICKY ALLEN		1111 GRIFFITH RD		MONROE, NC 28112	Adjustment >= \$100	0083102915	RHN2818	PENDING	787466176		Over Assessment			001	TAX	(\$20.67)	\$0.00	(\$20.67)
																TAX	(\$63.61)		(\$63.61)
													4/11/2025		200	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00		\$0.00
																TAX	(\$2.21)		(\$2.21)
																TAX	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	(\$0.50)
																TAX	(\$3.70)		(\$3.70)
															002	TAX	(\$47.37)		(\$47.37)
																		Refund	\$138.06
	WATKINS, DEREK EDWARD JR		295 UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRA	IL RD WEST		, Adjustment >= \$100	0083254587	VFL5577	PENDING	789951701		SLVG or RBLT TTL				TAX	(\$19.33)		(\$19.33)
													4/25/2025			TAX	(\$59.51)		(\$59.51)
																VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00		\$0.00
																TAX	(\$2.07)		(\$2.07)
																TAX	(\$0.47)		(\$0.47)
																TAX	(\$3.46)		(\$3.46)
															002	TAX	(\$44.32)		(\$44.32)
																		Refund	\$129.16
																		Refund Total	\$527.16